BARN HUNT.

ASSOCTATION

Hurdles Course 2

BH# CallName Owner Size Breed Result Time Score Place
BH-39522 Quest Sarah Forde L Border Collie Q 564 105 1
BH-54981 Solo Emily Weeks L Border Collie Q 587 105 2
BH-40040 Haven Vicki Francks M Border Collie Q 6.74 104 3
BH-58564 Charm Courtney VanDyke M Border Collie Q 7.21 103 4
BH-71318 Kyra Taylor Walker M Mixed/Cross Breed Q 736 103 5
BH-35704 Peach Kathryn Riebe S Miniature Schnauzer Q 839 103 6
BH-30414 Soar Renee Barnaby M Border Collie Q 7.59 103 7
BH-60774 Barcus Wen Xian Liu S Pembroke Welsh Corgi Q 8.9 103 8
BH-34738 Monroe Kelsey Hawn S Mixed/Cross Breed Q 9.32 102 9
BH-37209 MSP Adrienne Burnett M Border Collie Q 8.47 102 10
BH-61947 Goose Melissa Hill M Border Collie Q 885 102 1
BH-61759 Belmont Tonya Struble L Golden Retriever Q 9.05 101 12
BH-23584 Gus Kathryn Riebe S Miniature Schnauzer Q 1016 101 13
BH-58133 Pixel Courtney VanDyke M Border Collie Q 9.92 101 14
BH-47660 Angel Taylor Walker M Mixed/Cross Breed Q 1028 100 15
BH-48852 Inca Alexa Mclaren M Border Collie Q 1042 100 16
BH-57400 Savvy Esther Brooks M Mixed/Cross Breed Q 1045 100 17
BH-43575 Ava Lauren Watson M Mixed/Cross Breed Q 10.93 100 18
BH-41248 Jaeger Lizabeth Mott M English Cocker Spaniel Q 139 99 19
BH-39328 Marley Linda Gillard M Miniature American Shepherd Q 1145 99 20
BH-48468 Charity Melissa Hill M Border Collie Q 11.59 99 21
BH-63306 Katie Laura Kelley L Airedale Terrier Q 11.8 99 22
BH-44445 Timber Amanda Greenall L Mixed/Cross Breed Q 12 98 23
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BH#
BH-47349
BH-45914
BH-49999
BH-47348
BH-27463
BH-69502
BH-63000
BH-48704
BH-47140
BH-70454
BH-43247
BH-63529
BH-40289
BH-41284
BH-65563
BH-45485
BH-53347
BH-60396
BH-52265
BH-48785
BH-56249
BH-67301
BH-51483
BH-18266

Call Name
Trooper
Ryker
Fern
Ellie
Faith
Ocean
Meres
Saoirse
Night
Mipha
Wren
Rip
Lilah
Mac
Tomo
Scout
Bennie
Pepperoni
Tarzan
Rayzr
Koda
Roxie
Major

Hazzard

Owner

Lynne Andersen
JAYNE WALKER
Elise Gonzales
Lynne Andersen
Melissa Hill
Lucienne Miodonski
Barb Krause

Laurie McGivern
Heather Haynes
Shelby Carefoot
Ashley Duncan
Alanna Westfall
Dana Martin
Cassandra Sargent-Howell
Caroline Dayyani
Frank Fuhrer-Juvet
Dana Fare

Elise Gonzales
Tonya Struble
CHARLENE HEUGH
Lynne Andersen
Ena Nimb

Alyssa Hoke

Julianne Mantler

Size

Breed

Jack Russell Terrier
Standard Schnauzer
Mixed/Cross Breed
Jack Russell Terrier
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Vizsla

Dachshund, Miniature

English Cocker Spaniel

Belgian Malinois

Border Terrier

Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Mixed/Cross Breed
Golden Retriever
Mixed/Cross Breed
Jack Russell Terrier
Mixed/Cross Breed
Mixed/Cross Breed

Jack Russell Terrier
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Result Time
13.48
12.57
12.58
13.79
14.22
15.87
18.36
184
19.86
19.29
20.36
19.64
2045
223
21.59
23.16
2338
2556
29
29.83
36.14
35.2
36.87
43.89
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Score
98
98
98
98
96
95
92
92
92
91
91
91
90
89
89
87
87
85
81
81
75
75
74
68

Place
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47



BH#
BH-63579
BH-48374
BH-62315
BH-60948
BH-65046
BH-67492
BH-50447
BH-58727
BH-71793
BH-44493
BH-60418
BH-62070
BH-56273
BH-61848
BH-67302
BH-56274
BH-64011

Call Name
Bailey
Frankie
Guinness
Astro
Fika

Kitri
JolJo
Ryder
Nova
Jazzie
Vino
Phoebe
Spooky
Rocky
Zeus
Puglsey

Thermite

Owner

Mackenzie Lolkema
Jamie Morris
Lizabeth Mott
Renee Barnaby
Michelle Kubo
Camille Orndorff
Kris McBride
Shannon McGatlin-Maas
Karen Nixon
Christina Benishin
Rise Quay
Elizabeth Mattox
Camille OrndorfF
Cynthia Kelly

Ena Nimb

Camille Orndorff

emma greninger

Size

S
L
M
M
M
M
M
M
L
S
L
M
S
L
L
M
L

Breed

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Mastiff

English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Berger Blanc Suisse
Miniature Schnauzer
Belgian Sheepdog
Mixed/Cross Breed
Pug

North American Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Pug

Mixed/Cross Breed
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Result Time

Q

Q

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Score

5027 61

51.74

59

Place

48
49



